
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 20 February 2023

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEYTON'S WISH Last start placegetter GUN, 19/01/2023, R2, P 2P 2P M/1D. Howarth 557701 0/0140

 2 COOK THE NOODLE Last start placegetter GUN, 09/02/2023, R2, P 2P 3P 2P M/1G. Payton 545464 0/0132

 3 SARA'S TIGER 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 16/02/2023, R1, P 3P 5P 7P M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/064

 4 BILLY BUSH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 09/02/2023, R1, P 4P 2P M/1J. Bush 553137 0/0101

 5 BRONCO HENRY First start M/1G. Starr 557261 0/00

 6 BELLA KEEN First start M/1A. Syphers 557093 0/00

 7 HIDDEN HOUDINI Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 16/02/2023, R1, P 8P M/1G. Payton 560861 0/025

 8 APPRECIATION Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/01/2023, R2, P 6P M/1P. Midson 556662 0/042

 9 LUMEAH LAYLA 3 Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R2, P 7P 6P 7P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/094

 10 DYNAMIC BELLE Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R2, P 5P 4P 6Y M/1A. Smith 539373 0/082

 11 CLOVER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/052

 12 COSMIC BABY Weighted points score GUN, 22/12/2022, R1, P 7P 4Y 6Y M/1A. Smith 536203 0/050

 13 GREEK INQUISITOR Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R2, P 7P 8P 6P M/1W. Marmara 552519 0/046

 14 MAHI MAHI MISS Weighted points score IPS, 13/01/2023, R1, 3 7P 6P 6P M/1K. Ollerton 541211 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 20 February 2023

P MX 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEVINGS Last start placegetter GUN, 16/02/2023, R3, P 2P 5P 8P 5/4B. Evans 556487 1/0132

 2 RAJA AMPAT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4C. Burns 555556 2/0207

 3 BIG ASTEROID Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3J. Lawson 548866 2/1189

 4 BECKY CAIRN DO 1 Weighted points score IPS, 13/02/2023, R3, 3 6P 4C 3P 5/4D. Campbell 537755 1/0158

 5 FIVE MILE ROSE 2 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2023, R4, Y 5Y 4P 3P 5/4M. Craig 552060 2/0141

 6 BLACK MAGIC ALE Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R3, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4N. Hand 550617 1/0120

 7 LUMEAH POPPY Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R4, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/069

 8 LOMA Last start placegetter GUN, 16/02/2023, R2, P 2P 3P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 558960 0/0132

 9 USYK Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 16/02/2023, R3, P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 549049 0/00

 10 LUMEAH LAYLA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R2, P 7P 6P 7P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 20 February 2023

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUT SIX Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R10, P 5P 5P 2P 3/1/1J. Taylor 537643 15/11198

 2 MOON SHINE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 3/1/1W. Marmara 538005 9/6168

 3 WILDASH JETT Weighted points score IPS, 16/01/2023, R6, 3 4P 7P 4P 3/1/2N. Hand 550576 6/5141

 4 STAY HUMBLE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R9, P 6P 3P 8P 3/1/1G. Muller 543544 10/9120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 20 February 2023

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JAPANESE BLACK 3 Last start winner GUN, 16/02/2023, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2G. Muller 544365 9/3270

 2 SKYLAH Last start placegetter GUN, 16/02/2023, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Syphers 551852 6/4255

 3 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GUN, 09/02/2023, R12, P 4P 4M 5P 4/1/1M. Craig 527337 17/4167
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 20 February 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZARA GO ON Last start winner GUN, 16/02/2023, R1, P 1P 6P 5/4D. Howarth 562866 1/0101

 2 SASSY SAL Last start placegetter GUN, 26/01/2023, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3D. Howarth 544081 2/1246

 3 DANCE A TANGO Last start placegetter GUN, 16/02/2023, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1G. Muller 530427 14/10204

 4 ABBY DOLL Last start placegetter GUN, 16/02/2023, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3M. Smith 549769 2/1186

 5 FLYING HUSBAND Last start placegetter GUN, 16/02/2023, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1P. Midson 546831 4/3180

 6 BETTY BUSH Last start placegetter GUN, 21/11/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 5/2N. Hand 547237 4/2177

 7 TARNIE Last start placegetter GUN, 15/09/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1J. Lawson 538350 7/5165

 8 PSYCHO'S CHANCE Last start placegetter GUN, 16/02/2023, R12, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Smith 552140 1/0164

 9 CHILLI CHERRY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 16/02/2023, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4J. Cini 548498 3/0129

 10 COME ON BLOCKER Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 16/02/2023, R12, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/0126

 11 FIRE FLY THUNDER Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 16/02/2023, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3P. Midson 532388 2/1111

 12 SKETCHY COMBAT Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 16/02/2023, R11, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3D. Burns 550478 2/1111

 13 JEANIE CARGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R8, P 2P 5P 1P 5/1J. Bush 547890 7/3216

 14 BALI LAVA 3 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 5/4G. Muller 550282 3/0194

 15 WOOKEY Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3M. Smith 553237 2/1172

 16 OUR CHINA RED Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4R. Neville 552693 1/0160

 17 CASH KEY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4M. Smith 546850 1/0150

 18 AMBER LILLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R12, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4G. Muller 548161 3/0147

 19 DON'T BLUSH BABY Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R12, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4P. Midson 546832 1/0144

 20 WILD NATE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4M. Craig 545199 2/0138

 21 SANKEY Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2M. Smith 546852 3/2114

 22 GOLDEN WINNIE Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R11, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3J. Eather 549709 2/1114

 23 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R8, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1W. Marmara 535622 11/8111

 24 SKETCHY BINGO Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R7, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1C. Burns 541438 8/5108

 25 WUANITA ROSE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4J. Eather 555778 1/0105

 26 SKETCHY RUSS Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1D. Burns 554296 5/4105

 27 BELLE ROYALE Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4A. Smith 539372 2/0105

 28 DUSTY KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4B. Wakem 557094 1/0105

 29 WILDASH ANDY Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3N. Hand 550582 4/1102

 30 PURE VISION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R5, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/399

 31 RAUDONIKIS Weighted points score GUN, 26/12/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2D. Jackson 537880 4/299
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 20 February 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 INDIAN WELLS Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R11, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3M. Taylor 552389 2/196

 33 I'M FULL ON Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R3, P 5P 7P (FEL)P 5/3B. Garland 551511 2/196

 34 PEPPER SAUCE Weighted points score GUN, 09/02/2023, R5, P 4P 3P 8P 5/2C. Rosier 549288 3/296

 35 BIG JUNIOR 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/02/2023, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4G. Harborne 550605 1/096

 36 HOOKED ON RACHEL Weighted points score GUN, 22/12/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 8P 4Y 5/4A. Smith 552729 1/089

 37 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R6, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/287

 38 CONNERY Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R6, P 7P 3P 7P 5/2B. Garland 533362 3/285

 39 GREEK MALT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/02/2023, R8, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 552515 1/072

 40 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 02/02/2023, R10, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/072

 41 STAIRWAY HEAVEN Weighted points score GUN, 02/02/2023, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4J. Eather 548493 1/069

 42 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1W. Marmara 550569 5/457
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 20 February 2023

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SERENGETI Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/02/2023, R4, P 1P 7C 1P 1/2B. Wakem 538352 15/9308
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 20 February 2023

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/02/2023, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2G. Muller 544365 9/5270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 20 February 2023

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLEET FEET PETE 2 Last start placegetter IPS, 07/02/2023, R8, 3 3P 2P 3P 4/1/1D. Campbell 537752 9/3219

 2 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R8, P 8P 4P 5P 4/1/1W. Marmara 535622 11/2111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 20 February 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JEANIE CARGO 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 16/02/2023, R8, P 2P 5P 1P 5/1J. Bush 547890 7/3216

 2 CASH KEY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 16/02/2023, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4M. Smith 546850 1/0150

 3 HADID Last start placegetter GUN, 16/02/2023, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 537685 3/2147

 4 ELSESSER Last start Provincial winner GBN, 10/02/2023, R1, P 1P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 558961 1/0151

 5 GREEK MALT 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 16/02/2023, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 552515 1/072

 6 RUPURT KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R4, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2N. Hand 543967 8/2243

 7 RAJA AMPAT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4C. Burns 555556 2/0207

 8 BALI LAVA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2G. Muller 550282 3/2194

 9 GREEK FLAME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R8, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3W. Marmara 550293 6/1192

 10 MULGOWIE BELLE Weighted points score IPS, 13/02/2023, R10, 3 3P 2P 5P 5/1D. Campbell 537756 9/1183

 11 MOON SHINE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 538005 9/0168

 12 BECKY CAIRN DO 2 Weighted points score IPS, 13/02/2023, R3, 3 6P 4C 3P 5/4D. Campbell 537755 1/0158

 13 AMBER LILLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R12, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2147

 14 FIVE MILE ROSE 1 Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2023, R4, Y 5Y 4P 3P 5/4M. Craig 552060 2/0141

 15 WILD NATE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4M. Craig 545199 2/0138

 16 CHILLI CHERRY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 02/02/2023, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2J. Cini 548498 3/2129

 17 STAY HUMBLE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R9, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1G. Muller 543544 10/0120

 18 WUANITA ROSE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4J. Eather 555778 1/0105

 19 PURE VISION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R5, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 4/099

 20 BIG JUNIOR 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/02/2023, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4G. Harborne 550605 1/096

 21 MY MELANIE 2 Weighted points score IPS, 14/02/2023, R12, 3 5P 4P 8P 5/4D. Campbell 537753 4/087

 22 SEABROOK BAKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R9, P 7P 4P 8P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 20 February 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SARA'S TIGER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 16/02/2023, R1, P 3P 5P 7P M/1S. Howarth 562184 0/064

 2 LUMEAH LAYLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R2, P 7P 6P 7P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/094

 3 CLOVER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1S. Howarth 562186 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 20 February 2023

P 3 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JAPANESE BLACK 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 16/02/2023, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2G. Muller 544365 9/5270

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 17 February 2023 - 08:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 20 February 2023

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIS KEEN Last start winner GUN, 16/02/2023, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2N. Hand 543966 5/4249

 2 FLEET FEET PETE 1 Last start placegetter IPS, 07/02/2023, R8, 3 3P 2P 3P 4/1/1D. Campbell 537752 9/3219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 20 February 2023

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TWO SUNS Last start winner GUN, 16/02/2023, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/1183

 2 BALI LAVA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2G. Muller 550282 3/2194

 3 GREEK FLAME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R8, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3W. Marmara 550293 6/1192

 4 MY MELANIE 1 Weighted points score IPS, 14/02/2023, R12, 3 5P 4P 8P 5/4D. Campbell 537753 4/087

 5 SEABROOK BAKER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R9, P 7P 4P 8P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/172
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